www.bb-elec.com |
secure, rugged wi-Fi modules
WLnn-xx-dp551 Series
The	AirborneM2M line of highly-integrated 802.11 wireless modules allow
OEMs to Wi-Fi enable devices used in an array of machine-to-machine
(M2M)	applications.	B&B	delivers	all	of	the	necessary	RF	technology,
networking stacks and advanced security features in a compact, single-
board package, reducing integration costs for OEMs and providing for a

 embedded modules
produCt FEaturEs
ordErIng InFormatIon
Model nuMBer deSCriPtion
WLNN-ER-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, 10/100 Ethernet adapter, Advanced Enterprise
Security
WLNN-AN-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n,	UART	interface,	Advanced	Enterprise	Security
WLNN-SE-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n,	UART	with	RS-232/422/485	Driver	Control,
Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-SP-DP551 802.11a/b/g/n, SPI interface, Advanced Enterprise Security
WLNN-EK-DP551 Design	and	Development	Kit
The	AirborneM2M modules are footprint and pin-compatible with their
predecessors. Our commitment to maintaining hardware and software
compatibility assures OEMs of a simple, future-proof migration path even as
wireless technology evolves.